
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
62 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 60.000 EA 122.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

62 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 60.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

63 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

63 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 20.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

64 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

64 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

65 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 25.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
65 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 25.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

66 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

66 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 40.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

67 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

67 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

68 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 30.000 EA 24.300 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

68 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 30.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

69 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

69 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 30.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

70 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

70 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

71 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

71 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

72 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

72 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 20.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

73 MPLSA110-EA MPLSA110-EA 20.000 EA 9.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
73 MPLSA110-EA MPLSA110-EA 20.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

74 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 60.000 EA 252.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

74 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 60.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

75 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 10.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

75 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

76 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

76 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 1.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

77 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

77 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

78 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

78 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

79 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

79 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 5.000 EA 2.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

80 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 40.000 EA 12.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

80 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 40.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

155 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 60.000 EA 122.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
155 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 60.000 EA 122.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

156 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

156 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

157 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

157 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

158 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 25.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

158 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 25.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

159 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

159 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

160 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

160 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

161 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 30.000 EA 24.300 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

161 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 30.000 EA 24.300 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

162 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

162 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

163 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
163 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

164 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

164 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

165 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

165 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

166 MPLSA110-EA MPLSA110-EA 20.000 EA 9.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

166 MPLSA110-EA MPLSA110-EA 20.000 EA 9.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

167 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 60.000 EA 252.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

167 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 60.000 EA 252.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

168 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

168 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

169 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

169 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

170 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

170 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

171 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
171 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

172 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 5.000 EA 2.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

172 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 5.000 EA 2.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

173 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 40.000 EA 12.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

173 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 40.000 EA 12.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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